Page 1 of 8
Enabling the
Electronics
Revolution
PS-6
6-mm carbon SMD trimmer potentiometer
APPLICATIONS

Life** 1k cycles
*Increased rotational angle of 215º± 20° available upon request ** Others available on request
HOW TO ORDER
Vertical Adjustment - Horizontal mount: PS6KV50-102A3030
Horizontal adjustment - Vertical mount: PS6H40-120A3030
1. Ω- Value: XXX - First two digits of Ω-value 000 = CM = switch SPDT version:
XXX - Number of zeros
2. Tolerance: for custom tolerance please check availability
3. Detents: Available for K and M rotor type. Rotor color: brown. Others available on request.
4. Knobs also made of self-extinguishable plastic. Shaft available to order separately.
[empty] = none
05 = Fig.5
06 = Fig.6
Page 3 of 8
ORDER CODE EXAMPLES
PS6KV50-103A3030
PS6 model with K rotor; V50 mounting type; 10K ohm resistive value; linear taper and 30% resistive tolerance
PS6WV40-502A2525-06NE-PF
PS6 model with inserted knob fig. 6; 5K ohm resistive value; linear taper; 25% resistive tolerance; color of the knob: black; wiper
positioned at the end of the travel
Optional features
Optional features
Series
Series
Rotors
Rotors
PS6
PS6
_
_
_ _ _
_ _ _
_ _ _ _
_ _
_ _ _
_
A
K
M
Q
W inserted
knob
A
K
M
Q
Taper
Taper
Detents3
Detents3
Knob4
Knob color Packaging
Packaging
Wiper
position
Wiper
position
A = linear
A = linear
[empty]
P04